

Treads is a simple monthly subscription for your car tires and maintenance. In under 5 minutes, download the app, connect your car, get matched with the best tires, and schedule your installation. Never have to worry about your car tires or a waiting room again.

## has received an investment from



## December 2022

. . . .

Utah's Most Active Angel Network 1200+ investments totaling \$75M+ since 2008

parkcityangels.com





To the Utah investment community,

The Park City Angels are pleased to announce that our members have made an investment in Treads. <u>Treads</u> has designed a simple monthly subscription service for every vehicle's tires. Treads' mission is to redesign the tire purchasing and maintenance experience to eliminate the hassle of the traditional tire shop while creating safer roads for everyone.

We are excited about this opportunity to help Treads grow. As evidenced by this investment, we seek to continue promoting best practices in order to reduce risk in early-stage investments for the benefit of entrepreneurs, investors, and the community. We also make our considerable expertise across numerous industries available to our entrepreneurs, as their needs warrant.

About Park City Angels - We are a group of accredited investors located in Park City looking to invest in promising opportunities that can produce significant shareholder return. As Utah's most active Angel network, we have made over 1200 investments totaling over \$75M since 2008. For entrepreneurs seeking funding, please direct them to <a href="mailto:info@parkcityangels.com">info@parkcityangels.com</a>.

We welcome new members throughout the year. For any questions about becoming a Park City Angel, please reach out to us at <a href="mailto:membership@parkcityangels.com">membership@parkcityangels.com</a>.

Sincerely,

Park City Angels

## Want to learn more?





